

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2824 OF 2023(F)

IN

FIRST APPEAL NO. 2823 OF 2023(F)

DENNIS GONSALVES @ DINIZ
GONSALVES (SINCE DEC. THR LRS)
AND 2 ORS

.... APPLICANTS

VS

DEVANAND SHIRODKAR AND 6 ORS

... RESPONDENTS

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Applicant absent. Last and final opportunity given. Stand
over for five weeks.

Date: 16th February, 2024

(Ram S. Prabhu Dessai)
Registrar (Judicial)

Rp*